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Robert Edward Graham Dutton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Edward Graham Dutton
Postcode

Date of birth October 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE FLAT PACK BAKEWARE
COMPANY LTD

IDLE HILL HOLDINGS LIMITED
FEBRUARY 2020 LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2020 LIMITED
TRASH CAMPAIGN LIMITED
B DUTTON PUBLISHING LIMITED

SQUIRES KITCHEN MAGAZINE
PUBLISHING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11929525

11929245
05054225

05054225
03930917
03517483

02871171

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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908128484

908128484

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
05/04/2019

05/04/2019
03/03/2004

03/03/2004
17/02/2001
02/10/1998

02/10/1998 18/09/2023

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



